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
ral. $250, 564-5314

Two free Hamsters w/cage
and accessories.
565-

Free to good home, 4 to 5
mo. ure white short-
bhair kitten. A

AKC Ro‘hund black lab

5“45(‘»” $100. Ph.

CHOW for sale, must sell.
$250. 293-5624. BC

Free to good home, 1 male
Miniature Schnauzer
and 1 male Australian.
Shepherd. Call 564-1891.

REGISTERED male
Schipperke rare breed,
3 mos., champion line
$400 firm. Please phone
565-0935 after 4 p.m.

GERMAN SHEPHARD7
yrs old, ed. All
shota 565-1?3{

BABYSITTING experi-
enced mother of 4
school age children,
would like to watch
your little one on a reg-
ular basis or anytime.
Ref. HOUSECLEAN
ING $7.00 per hr. on
weekends, call Kathy
293-4227. BC

Babysit in my home. Near
ay Galloway. Love
dren. 564-. 7

24 hour licensed, in home
child care av e near
Fay GAlloway

wm blb n.:t. t{:ur ui::kool
ghts. Can u
chlld at school. Ro %
Taylor area. Cnﬂ
107,

Two Mature Ladies to
clean. Homes, offices or
shops. 7 years ex-

rience, & references.
nable rates. Call
565-7805.

Babysitting. Experienced.
y home. l'rd

fenced yd, 1 block lrom
k. Sunset & Bhir
wy area. 565-3970.

I WILL DO HOUSE-.
CLEANING OR IRON-
ING. 293-3383. B.C.

Will do babysitting,
housecleaning & iron-
ing. Call 5655950

BABYSITTING in my
Villa Hermosa home.
$1.00 per hr. 564-2543.

Llcenml Nd.y “l:l.

Q) ears o

(ff.f %uu{"
435-8688. Plenty ol
TLC.

WILL DO Housecleaning:
Weekends, 4 to 6 hrs. §7
hr. 564-7496.

R e ———
B%BYSI;;’I;I:(}, my
ome. e,

hot meals, lnoz’ 'ﬂu

and play area.

Sieglinde Family Child

1 Care, ages 1-5. Hot lunch,
snacks. After school care.
565-7412.

CARE & SUPERVISION
for Senior Citizen.
4541698,

Let me do your ironing.
Ver reasonable.

—m
QUALITY

HOUSECLEANING,
reasonable rates. Prof.

references.
B.C.

P R
STATE LICENSED DAY

loving care in
a fun a

B.C. _
DEPENDABL
ABL

RELIA
BAB\'

nd.y
wel oo-o

BC.

-mu_
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buy and - Sbdrm, uf. du For_rent: Guest howss, FOR LEASE, Office
; Clean & roomy studio m U'tllul:- Ep.uﬂ |
| cluded. Rm fo¢ RV park- tgﬂ\l‘n‘mﬁ:

R '2:

. Avail. now, 3 bdrm, 7 mito Henderson A about Oct.
Work desired as entertain- %::;. lwlfut W & Vegas. $310 mo. Call 293-4356. BC
ment director, Co- o’ Park 8650  Shigoacr direetions 5 W :
ordinator, promotion, month. 565-0181 or Green Valley 3 bdrm, 2 bth, ;
activities director. Also ISR 0. OFFICE/RETAIL SPACE| 4Dl car garage, fire- :
singer & pianist. Pro- 1 bdrm apt. All util pd. place. Corner lot. All ap- :
fessional exp in musie, Close to downtown | for lease. Approx. 846 . W Avail. now.
director, promotions area. Nice bor- | sq. ft. ea. First Western v e Lease/
and journalist-novelist. mms onth. | Plaza, 1000 Nevada & pets m
Show and/or theater mu&uum. 564-1773 : . | Hiwy, B.C. $475-8600 | [owis Homes 736-8960,
director, Flo Raymond. at 601 W. Lake Mead Gentleman will share | mo. Call 293-2367. :
565-8469. gr. across m l&ver‘r: houu'w 4 u-)bont 35 l"wn::s: 2 bdl:- house.
cGee A L. O % N A mt o
gﬁvCEEgﬁnlwwx«:s'r Sesgrig o bt ol o Ay $400 me. plus uti, 100 . @t
N LAS , : ' eposits. Sect. TEDDY'S KITCHENET-
For rent: Arrowhead refrigerator/range, ;
Vi i welcome. N "
ou o ilod [ Ay b, (b i T 225 wo. Fem. | | ST RS
X 0. " A i A
dryer, kitchen ite For rent 3 bdrm, 1% bth No ru- 451-1932 or  Nearly new 2 bed. HOME, g
LOST & FOUND ) ms, ren » 17 bth, 565-7652. oversized insolated “‘ 6 Apt. for rent: 2bdrm, 1 bth, - ..,
bikes. 'A'\ila.?f:. % fies %f?.'l. o ppiiances, HOUSE FOR RENT BC ~ Serege. $18,960. i M“ o ”91
FOUND: In desert—after gupplics, engine paint, . $405. Licensc 36s00,]’  Del Prado, 2 bdrm, 2 ‘ : : ik

windstorm-2 Dolphin tol
wet suits. Ph. 9, m.n‘: e&m p:.ht' 1 For rent: In Hdn f- s Tl
. CAll 2 area o ped with
Lost: Black Shepherd/Lab R fico, Sowiy.paistad, 3 amte .Nokids ~*ndmecmere. " HeB00451860, Eot 864
wired collar from Silver Household knickknacks, SR0SE & ek yd. P T | L evly P :

CON-
Rowe Kennels. Parkson etc. Camper shell WB. g&& zs-&‘lncludlng util. s security. 293-0028. -3m.z w b g
1

& Sunset. Answers to PU, $125. Tues-Thurs. — - — 2-car garage.
“Penny”’ Reward. Call 1513 Bz'm:.::. 2 bdrm ':t,,'n‘“d"&' rm, m

Exquisit PATIO HOME,
bath, 2 car garage. k

895 EL CAMINO WAY

3bdrn.2bth.dblwmo.u&;phkl-l.
nicely decorated. Aval now. Rent .Children | ..
& pets welcome. Call LEWIS HOMES, 7368960, | . |

 564-7122 or 564-7829. 564-7488. fence d. close to MOBILE WOMES FOR RENT “ee LWt m 2 K
Lost: 1 small black/white The Liquidators $Cash$. f“l:' 5622&?“; plus . 1-2-3 bdrm Take Your Pick!! All with : : T At &
female cat. Answers to Moving or just cleanin posl - Furn.-Unfurnished w‘- dowae 594 .
“Tinker”, Hillcrest sec- our garage? Call Super large 3 bdrm, 2 bth H s | ; S
tion. Call 565-8467. %le'ung. We'll buy it ;,’&)mu-- $575 plu: 1 565-6960 N ovade Realty : : ‘
: pets OK. 5655415, | NENDERSON TRAILER Realtors. 3843258, V Boulder

licensee-owner.

?#E:VIRDN =

N-REALTY=4"

Realty
[ Bisis

= &l

416 NEVADA HIGHWAY,
BOULDER CITY, NEVADA

(702) 293-3232

- GARAGE SALES RI:NTALS
® |t .
GARAGE SALE: Sat.Sa For rent: 2 bdrm duplex

3. No early birds please. ) 4
742 Willow  Ave. (ooe, R v

Highland Hills. Follow  thoe pa. 8325 me, $300 233-HOME BOULDER OUY HOMBR

sign on Horizon Dr deposit. 565-6283, SECLUDED MOUNTAINSIDE ESTATE, high in a cove above Lake

Baby furns & ac- —— — Mead, Boulder City’'s newest prestige area. $1,000,000.

cessories, decorative Studioapt. for rent. All util REDUCED!! REDUCED!! REDUCED!! '

__items & much more. pd. Se-0913. ; ; | 1 ACRE ESTATE w/POOL, overlooking Lake Mead and valley, $495,000.
DEVELOPER SAYS “SELL LAST TWO REMAINING UNITS AT : SR
HIS COST!!” 22PLUS BEDROOMS, Over 2500 Sq. Ft. on “B" Hill, many amenities. =
15,000.

“BEACON" Model: AT COST:$127,500. LAKE TERRACE Split level

¥ REALTOR

H . 3
D 293-6014
E & ASSOCIATES

1325 Arizona Street ®*Boulder City, 89005

HOMES-LAND-BUSINESS
INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS

BOULDER CITY

CUTE LEWIS HOME! 3 bdrm, 1% ba. Plenty of
RV parking. $79,900.

LARGE HOME OVERLOOKING CITY-4
Bdrms, 2'2 hth, basement playroom. Sacrifice sale
or lease option. Call office for details.

RENT TO OWN-w/pool & spa, surrounded by
mature landscaped yard, 4 bdrm, 2 baths, 2-car
garage & RV parking. Assume 8/2% FHA loan or:
lease option, priced at onely $122,500.

CORONADO ESTATES-3 bdrm. mobile with
enclosed patio, on large lot. Reduced for quick sale.
$55,000.

COZY CORNER - 2 bdrm., double carport. Near

schools, room for expansion on corner lot. $65,000.

OWNER MOVING EAST—Sacrifice on this
beautiful 4 bedroom overlooking city on 1/2 acre
lot. Specially priced at $169,900.

TREE LINED STREET Pretty as a picture &
guest room too. See at 608 Av. 1. $75,000

RV PARKING PLUS! Wait till you see this super
clean 2 bdrm. mobile on extra large cul-de-sac lot
and the 30x30 garage w/12' ceiling and ' bath
loads of extras for only $79,000.

LOW, LOW PRICE! Cute cottage on 40x100 lot
priced at only $37,500,

CUSTOMIZED - 3 bdrm. Lewis with family room.
Over 1500 square feet, 2 car garage, price is
$89,950.

PRESTIGIOUS CUSTOM HOME ~ Overlooking
Lake Mead with spectacular views. Open floor
plan, with 4 bdrm., including in-law quarters. Must
see to appreciate. $325,000. .

THAT'S RIGHT! 3 Bdrm, 1% bath, 2 car garage.
$75,000.

HISTORIC DISTRICT - Commercial building
with two stores plus living quarters upstairs. Busy
corner location, Call for information.

TOP OF THE WORLD - 360 degree view atop 32
acres. Luxury living in this executive home with
pool and guest house. Reduced to $298,000.

SPANISH STYLE! - Roof deck overlooking Lake
Mead. Mexican tile, 6 in. wall construction. 708
Marina Dr. 2 bdrm., 1% bath, $125,000. :

ALL RENTED - Older tri-plex unit. 662 Ave. M,
income $650 per month. _

INCOME PROPERTY - 4-plex with 4 rental
garages, and, laundry room. Income $1600 per
month.

NOW AVAILABLE! New custom Boulder City
Golf Course lots. Call office for information and
early selection. 2

BOAT BUSINESS FOR SALE-Busy Hwy. loca-
tion. Top Quality sales & service business. Call
office for details.

Rentals available in all areas
Call office for information

*“Let Us Manage Your Property”

unit, three bedrooms, two full baths, patio and balcony. Atrium off
Master bedroom, spa-tub, separate shower, stained glass window, walk-in
closet & spacious vanity area. ONE YEAR BUILDER WARRANTY!!
PANORAMIC VIEW OF LAKE MEAD!!

“BAYVIEW" Model: AT COST: $124,500 LAKE TERRACE Single
levgl unit, three bedrooms, two full baths and patio. Large kitchen with
eating area and easy access to patio. Spa-tub, stained glass window, walk
in closet & spacious vanity. READY FOR OCCUPANCY NOW!!!
GREAT VIEW OF LAKE MEAD!!! <A
Each unit has a double door entry, foyer, formal dining room, gas§vood
buring fireplace, upgrade carpet, ceramic tile, dishwasher, disposal, trash
coTlpactor, built in microwave and conventional ovens, gas cooktop with
grill.

READY FOR YOU DREAM HOME??? LAKE TERRACE ONLY 4
LARGE HILLSIDE ‘LOTS REMAINING—INCOMPARABLE
VIEWS!! ONLY 7 TERRACED LOTS REMAINING—READY FOR
BUILDING!! ALL offers will be given careful consideration. CALL
FOR DETAILS!!

404 NEVADA HWY.
' (Next to Burk Gal'ry)

BOULDER CITY
293-4663

GARRETT—-GREATER

NEVADA PROPERTIES, INC.
554 Nevada Highway

293-3333

HENDERSON, HENDERSON, HENDERSON you've seen the rest-
now see the best. 3 bdrm home with block walls. Mature shrubs, and

_ landscaping. 8'2% state money for qualified buyers. Drive by and then .
call for Appt. 1920 Arabian Ct.

3 BDRM, MOBILE HOME, 2 full baths, cathedral ceilings, must see to
appreciate. RV parking. $79,000. Call now for appointment.

'EXECUTIVE HOME, 4 bdrm, solar heated swimming pool, hot tub,
custom kitchen, laundry room, well maintained home, RV parking, over-
sized garage. Call Carl for appt.

VIEW OF BOULDER CITY from this % acre lot in subdiv. 11 Call Carl.

4 BDRM, LEWIS HOME-Corner lot with lots of privacy, above ground
pool, indoor spa with 2nd floor room for that special person, event or
hideaway. Priced to sell at $117,500.

LOT WITH VIEW|OF LAKE MEAD AREA-Low down pa&ment.
Terms available, Call Carl for details $34,000.

LAKE MT. ESTATES-2 bdrm, 2 ba mobile home, all adult park. Covered
porch & patio area and an island area w-beautiful unobstructed view of
Lake Mead. Covered 3 car carport. $110,500. Call Carl.

CORONADO ESTATES 2 bdrm, 2 ba, detached 1 car garage w/workshop
shade trees, fenced, owner anxious, with $15,000 cash down. OWC balance
or trade for other property. Reduced to $57,500.

BEAUTIFUL LAKE VIEW CUSTOM HOME. Living at its finest, 2 and
. 3 bdrms., desert landscaping, so you have more to enjoy the beautiful
pool spa & rec room. Call today. $250,000.

-1.17 ACRE LOT AT MEADVIEW, AR!ZONA..M,M.W
Growing area. , w .

RESTAURANT WITHIN WALKING DISTANCE of 250+ motel

rooms. Excellent business, call for details & appt.

_SUBDIVISION 27 in Henderson $15,000. Zoned for ranch estate.
RENTALS RENTALS RENTALS -
RETAIL STORE $395. for 800 sq. ft.

OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT with or without secretarial/answering ser-
vice $125-$150. per mo.

LARGE 3 bdrm. home with pool, nice area.

AAAAA

[B THE FULL SERVICE REALTY muis

for quick sale. $235,000.

CUSTOM BUILT BEAUTY, lovely view of Lake Mead, over 3,000 sq.
feet of luxury, 3 bdrm home. $179,000.

FULLY CUSTOMIZED, adult community home with outstanding view
of Lake Mead, large ‘‘great room”, spacious and ready to move into.
$147,500.

CUSTOM 3 bdrm, 2 bath home, w/detached 2 car garage, PRIVATE
POOL, maintenance free yard, PRICE REDUCED to: $120,500.

VIEW OF LAKE MEAD, CUSTZ\\ Dt home, need quick sale, excellent
terms and financing. 8112.(11%’0\'

DEL PRADO, 1600 sq. ft., excellent condition, 4 bdrm, 1 % baths, 2 car
garage, REDUCED. $99,500. . '

IMMACULATE Lewis ‘ Prestige” Model, over. 1600 sq. ft. 3 bdrm home,
assumable loan, ONLY $97,900.

v LOVELY 4 bdrm Lewis Home, room for pool, cul-de-sac lot, assumable.
$96,000.

NEARLY NEW Lewis Home; in golf course area, 3 bdrm, 1% bath, 2 car
garage, privacy walls & RV parking. $94,500.

RENOVATED-UPGRADED, corner lot, 3 bdrm, 1% bath, garage PLUS
storage and more, walking distance to scl‘nool-. $91,000.

IDEAL FAMILY HOME, corner lot w/large back yard, patio, fruit trees,
country kitchen, and more. $89,500.

ADULT AREA, view of mountains & Lake Mead, 2 bdrm, 2 baths, car-
port plus RV parking, lovely yard, $86,900.

- 'ASSUMABLE 12% VA Loan, 3 bdrm, Lewis Home, excellent price-
REDUCED. $84,500. :

SCREENED IN PORCH, tree shaded yard, newly decorated 3 bdrm, 2
bath, 2 car garage, home. $86,000.

NEWLY RENOVATED - INVESTOR'S SPECIAL, duplex, 2 bdrm, 1
bath units. ONLY $84,500. :

N

IN EXCELLENT CONDITION, older home, ready to move into, 3 bdrm,,

1%4 baths, family room, cdrport PLUS garage, lovely yard. ONLY $80,000. "
LOVELY MOBILE HOME, 3 bdrm, 2 bath, carport PLUS SPA, ONLY

$67,000. i

PRICE REDUCED, 2 bdrm, 1 bath, hobby room, centrally located, New
Carpet & Paint, $49,900. ' -

IDEA STARTER - or couple’s - hide-a-way, 3 bdrm, 12 bath, ONLY
$49,900.

BOULDER CITY BUILDING LOTS
LAKE MEAD VIEW, all off-sites are in, ready to build upon. $69,500.
VIEW OF LAKE & MOUNTAINS & VALLEY, excellent area. $79,000.

VIEW OF ELDORADO VALLEY, large 2 acre lot, zoned for horses."

$84,000. .

[ m‘““ v . e Lt ddy ; _.'r- s

T

ASSUMABLE wiunder $10,000 down. $83,500. :
SEARCHLIGHT

3

$19,000. A

‘ mmm--.-uno-ao’-wv-q‘vf".i-"oqo.’lno)’i’,‘i{tolo.jls

= L)
.-.co.-.q.cq-ti.n'.;oo..s@ioc-‘v' seneen

LAKESIDE AREA, 3 bdrm, 3!; bath, could have maid quarters, priced ‘.-.:Z:

FAMILY ROOM PLUS SPA nooll;ut-.lm-&.za.:qnb )

VACANT LOT, 115 x 160, ready for mobile or new home, good terms.

PPOTILIWTI ,,_ . '...d.r o 4o Sl s
- e
W




$100 OFF WITH 6 MO. LEASE

con':'o at 203-1618, m':;'r:'m Bob Olsen Realty
Sat. & %.7.'."3‘1' .un’?o 5pm & Insurance Inc.
m. 6 Water St., Henderson Mls
or 864-1831

“'v‘v‘e"o‘r‘.'.‘."?'.m"?ﬁ

A Weyerhaeuser Co. @
Fumlmm please call us at 203-16185.

A REAL FIXER UPPER-Owner will take small
cash and carry this repo-former owner started
duplex. Nndﬂhhuu Close to new conven-
tion center.

ONLY $35,000-2 Br. Plus large den, 1% baths,
trailer with large Trailer Estates Lot, Fenced,
2large Storage Rooms, permanent add on, plus
Laundry-work-shop. House furnished including
washer & dryer etc. Refrigerated air. This is a
stéal & immediate possession.

A REAL DARLING 3 bedroom, completely
remodeled with beautiful walnut kitchen, new

NOW RENTING

M&WW

2 Bedroom, 1 Bath
in quiet cul-de-sac

starting at $330 per month dishwasher, lots of extra cupboards, complete
s patio roofed entire rear of home, rear en-
We now have a few 3 bdrm apts avail. trance for RV Vehicle, lots of RV parking. Clean

& beautiful. Only $55,000,

BEAUTIFUL POOL, 3 Br. with large fam. Rm.
Fireplace, Dining Room, Wet bar, fenced. All
new carpet, Only $72,500. Would you believe?
Has assumable loan-Owner would consider car-
rying. Payments of less than $500 per month.

TWO STORY 4 Br. 2% baths with lots of ex-
tras & lots of built ins. With good down-owner
will carry. Has old low interest loan with low
payment. Immediate possession. Owner
transferred.

“within walking distance of
SHOPPING CENTER, PARKS
& SCHOOLS

CABLE AVAILABLE

. Snngl
at $22

e $100 discount on first month's
rate. g

¢ Special discount to Sr. Citizens
& military personnel.

564-2361

5person studios starting

3 BR. 2 Bath Sonora Model with Fireplace Large
Living Room & Family Rm. Block Wall, Patio,
2 car Garage, Breakfast bar. Vacant, Immediate
Poss. Small cash out and assume loan.

J388-8611

" COMPLETELY RENOVATED:like new
throughout, on cul-de-sac, all new kitchen, only
$55,000. Vacant and immediate possession,

EXTRAS, EXTRAS that's the name of this one,
3 Br. 2 baths, Family Rm. Patios, Jacuzzi for
2, decks, Alarm System, Iron Grills-security,
Skylights, etc. Small cash and assume loan, im-
mediate possession. Call today for details.

EXECUTIVE HOME with pool and Decking,
care:free yard, double garage, tastefully
decorated interior. 3 Br. 2 baths with fireplace,
See and Buy.

MORRELL PARK

APARTMENTS
1+2+3 BEDROOM APTS
& TOWNHOUSES

L

$100 off With 6 Months Lease

@ Free Satellite TV incl. TMC @ Swimming pool

® Hot Tub ® Clubhouse with Sauna ® Full recreation
facilities ® Covered Parking @24 Hr. Maintenance

CUSTOM HOME with Pool. For the ranch
lover. High on Black Mountain, with a view,
over 2,250 sq. ft, 4 Br., 2 baths, Large Master
Br., family Rm. with fireplace, Drapes,

Pets Welcome
starting Dl:shwn;her Range & Refrigerator. Zoning
allows horses.
565-8080 ...

ONLY $35,000. 2 Br. Condo, convenient to
everything. Very Nice. Small cash out and take
over payments,

REALTORS SERVING THE HENDERSON AREA FOR 30

825 Harris St., ‘355 month

Henderson Plus $200 security

Professionally managed by
WESTMINSTER COMPANY

FOR RENT: Medical or
dental office, 7 unit
suite with all facilities
(1200 sq. ft.) 203-1283, Our Numbers
B.C. Make The

Difference

Henderson
Realty

———— 2
THE COMPLETE
OFFICE PACKAGE
Plush suites starting
$200/mo. lnclndlul uﬂl
al, coffee, etc.
ed. m'mvi
w
starting at $75/mo. Typ-
ing, word processing,
rhoto copies, and con-
erence rm are also
available, Located on
Euu;n & Sunset.

36-0074
The Ribiero Corporation

FOR RENT: 2 bdrm, 2 bth

huohl’lmlum Prestigious buyers-pool
: deposit. Call 732 Willow 4 bedrooms-pool 104,000
'ocm e
™ 1501 Moser No down VA 38,800
: Carpet, 18 Nesty Someduiod 47,000
aave & 1404 buy 49,000
$350 mo. 3821437, 318 Nebraska Low, low down. “.lﬂl
: 45 Leswell 3 bedroom, 1 bath triangle home §0,000
410 Basic Small down 82,000
We cure DEe LRk e -
Boperty = [ ity . LEewm ey e s s
managment 861 Barrett Cute & cozy 59,000
he dl h 243 Winone Low down payment/Assume loan §9,900
adacnes. 918 Center Price reduced 59,080
For a buffer 414 Shawna Beautitul home on cul-dé-sac 01,800
mume.dlm :::2:.""' Custom throughout :.z
,,[ln,..““ Yuz.lw, 203 Cimarron L-p'wn..:m 76,000
1220 Burgandy 2 Story Lewls 79,900
270 Chappari ¥ Acre 83,000
730 Greenway Price reduced-2,200 oq. ft. 84,000
***GREEN VALLEY***
1034 Avacado Condo 48,000
1841 Avacado furnished 49,000
1825 Nevarre mmw 109,000
: MANAGMENT**
hvon Nl -
2 bedroom Home 480
3 bedroom Condo 396
MNAWWW
Y PEOPLE AT HENDERSON

it I

7%

> ; )2 2222222 2222727 722 i T2 TV T2 2 2 222227277

REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONALS”
1311 Nevada Hwy., Boulder City, Nevada 89005

24 HOURS (702) 293-2151
WE OFFER FULL SERVICE INCLUDING PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

HOW ABOUT A&lll mr..:-nhp':
z tnrb'm.dm

l.lh&-— wduuﬂ.dz

ROOMY, READY & REASONABLE..No better
place to be at home than in this neat 4 bdrm., 1% bath

with 2 car garage. Located in Hemingway V.
M-&bu-mmw&!

It’s waiting for you! Ouly $99,850!

ENJOY THE PEACEFUL LIFE...n this lovely and
neat 2 bdrm., 1 bath ground level condo in clean green
Boulder Square. New carpet! Only $57,900. Cnlllot
special financing details.

cmcxnournums..nmw&m
3 bdrms., 2 baths, family room, lush

lots more. Only $103,500. Call now...283-2151.

HALF-ACRE CUSTOM HILLTOP... See this view.

Over 2300 oq. ft. of Call 293-2151 £
MM%W '

LUSH LANDSCAPING...Beautiful 3 bdrm., 2 bath
bome located in desirable area. Only $94,500. See this
one mow.

HIGH&D!YJM-.M-..W."..CM
thwdmv-hlm
will carry with $30,000 cash. Let's talk.

SEE THIS HISTORIC HALF ACRE...hilltop bome
and Lake view. Three or four bedrooms.
Unique - Quality - Historic - Privacy - ud-m.
ﬂbm

LABGI!‘N!OII ON B.C. GOLF COURSE...On
5th Fairway. Over 3000 sq. ft. Four or five bedrooms.
RV . Owner wants an offer! Priced for action
at h

THIS HOME OFFERS..3 Bdrm., 2 baths, well-
maintained interior, 2 car garage, corner lot, block,
walls and an assumable loan at 9.5%. See it today.

BOULDER CITY CUSTOM...Golf Course lots. For
full information, maps, prices, see us today.

2000000000000000000000000000000000000000000080¢

SPYGLASS HILL: Enjoy Lake Mead Views from
your one bedroom 1% bath luxury conde. Only
ﬂm Brand new. Only 5% down payment, 10%:%,

year FHA or no down VA available
NOW.AWM:II:NAM-WPMW&,VM.
or by tment. Call 2040524 or 293-2151.

Relocating? See us for free - no obligation referral
assistance through our relocation service:
Moveamerica.

STOP BY OUR OFFICE AND LOOK OVER THE MANY OTHER LISTINGS WE HAVE AVAILABLE

(L L L LY

(II bl bobla oo L llelod bl L bl ld IIII’IIIIIIIII

r‘. RED CARPET:

REAL ESTATE

Talk to Red Carpet, We Listen
Each Red Carpet Office is Independantly Owned & Operated

gL L L L

.

(L LS

" ANCHOR

501 Nevada Hwy., Boulder City, Nevada 89005
(702) 293-5757 CALL 24 HRS.

L ) Katie Cartlidge............ccocnennrnnrnnns 293-2254
Cheryl FOImence...........cceeervinsensnse 203-4158
Manny Mosqueda..............cocunnmunne 294-0870

T 2.2 L L L4

REALTY @=

22 E. Basic Rd., Henderson, Nevada 89015
(702) 564-6303 CALL 24 HRS.

Dale Crain Bkr/Mgr
Mac & Lucy McConachie

BOULDER CITY LISTINGS
_THREE UNITS—Large 2 bedroom, 1 bath
front house w/1200 sq. ft. Fireplace in living
room and large dining room. Plus two studio
apts. Excellent rentals and kept full. Reduced
to $89,900.
TWO UNITS—upper and a lower 3 bedroom,
1 bath in each. Located center of town near
schools and shopping. Seller/REALTOR and
will look at trades. Assumable 1st loan FHA,;
Buyer to qualify for 2nd with low down.
$78,500.
SUPER MOBILE HOME-—upgraded with
quality materials and workmenship. Well
kept yard with fruit trees and two covered
patios. $69,000.
NOW IS THE TIME to see this 3 bedroom, located
on carefully groomed corner lot. Reduced and seller
wants quick sale. $108,500.
ONE SOLD! Just one left at the great price $28,500.
Owner will carry with escrow to close next year!
Great lot in Subdivision 11.
CORNER LOT ON San Felipe. Seller will look at
all offers. Asking $37,900.
JFOR QUIET LIVING and safe for children to
‘play, this 3 bdrm ranch style Lewis home in cul-
de-sac. Tiled entry, microwave, large covered
patio and more $102,000.
MOTELS!! ON BUSY BLDR. HWY .-we have
two. One in Boulder City 26 units, 21 Units in
Henderson, High traffic count, top locations &
owners will carry.
LAKE MTN MOBILE HOME-24X52 on nice
level lot. Features a wood burning fireplace in
the living room, storage shed and carport.
Sellers anxious. $74,500.
SHOWS LIKE A MODEL! 1836 8q. ft. of
liveable space. Three bedrooms, separate fami-
ly room with wet bar, covered porches and patio
PLUS 2 car garage. This mobile home has it
alll $124,900. .
TWO BEDROOM CONDO behind 1st Western
plaza. These are nice investments. Tell your in-
vntor'l. or for that first time buyer. $49,900,
and seller will negotiate terms!
SPECTACULAR FOUR BEDROOM custom
overlooking Lake Mead. Picture evenings in the
back yard in the in-ground spa while the water
cascades down the rocks to a pond from a recir-
culating waterfall. Gazebo patio and rasied red-
wood decking overlooking the pond and great
view of lake. Home features lots more, call Katie
for appointment to see!
ENJOY THE VIEW from this 3 bdrm, 2'1 bath
home with 2272 sq. ft. Large 85112 lot with room
for RV to park. Has great patios and oversized
garage, $133,000.
GRACEFUL PINES adorn the entrance to this
3 bdrm, nestled against the mountains overlook-
ing the lake, has indoor spa rm. and 2 fireplaces
'with redwood decking surrounding the exterior.

ELM TERRACE CONDO 2 bdrm. with fireplace
hﬂ&,r—..wdl“lundmndmd_ to
$49

UNDER $45,000. Clean 2 bedroom, 1%,
baths, Condo two years new!

HENDERSON LISTINGS

LOVELY 3-bedroom that shows it has had care!
Assume VA loan, sellers would rent back. $69,000.

CONVENIENCE-Walk to the banks, shops,
library, casinos from this upgraded 2 bdrm, 1 bath
w/all appliances. Lot zoned R3. $46,000

SECTION 4 VIEW OF VALLEY-Custom 3
bdrm, 22 bath, court yard entry. Corner lot over
% acre. Call for appt. now. $134,950.

COUNTRY CLUB AREA -Spacious 4 bdrm, 2%
ba, home w/2 fireplaces, huge Solar heated pool,
formal dining area, all this near golf course.
$129,500.

MOM IN LAW QUARTERS-3 bdrms, 3+
baths in Prestigous Blk Mtn. golf course with
park like setting. Consider lease/option. Appt.
only $115,000.

EXECUTIVE CUSTOM-XTRA LGE custom
pool/spa, 4 bdrm, 2): bath, family room
fireplace, many upgrades $140,000.

4 QUICK SALEA bdrms in fast growing area
by Old Vegas, balanced power, 2 car garage,
fenced yard $72,000.

PRICED TO SELL-3 bdrm 2 bath, 2 car garage
plus 1 car detached garage. Great fir. plan &
RV parking $1085,000.

FOR SALE/LEASE OPTION OR RENT! bet
ter than the model 60 by Durable in Paradies
Heights, huge lot, 2 bdrm, 1 bath w/extra bath
plumbed in. $72,500.

BEAUTIFUL CONDO-2 bdrm, 1% ba. lovely
area, covered patio, carport, washer & dryer in-
cluded. $60,000.

QUIET NEIGHBORHOOD-quick escrow!!

Owner being transferred. 3 bdrmas, 1% bath. nice
area & terms available. $60,000.

ALL TERMS-Vacant & ready to move into. .
b&-.!hﬁodumml'.b.c asking

SOLVE YOUR SPACE PROBLEMS-w/this 3
bdrm, 2% ba home, )4 acre fenced corner lot,
covered patio. Open floor plan, room for pool
& RV $100,000.

TWO FOR THE PRICE OF ONE-corner lot,
both have , live in one, rent the other.'
Try 10% dwn & owner will carry paper. $56,900.

VALLEY VIEW rooms, firepiace,
lmmmm&-wm
home. X

LIKE NEW-This 3 bdrm, 2 bath is in im-
maculate condition & price includes all ap-
pliances. $80,000.
LAND!LANDILAND!! Just three view lots left
in Sec. 4. Owner negotiable $20,000 each.

BLACK MTN GOLF COURSE VIEW LOT-
Custom home area, cleared, ready to build,

WALK TO TOWN & HAVE RENTAL TOO!

excellent 4 bdrm home w/separate 1 bdrm, 1 bath anit.
Great l*umv'lal"m“gaﬂcn:.lu m:t Owner will help w/financing. $81,493.
v acre y
e W‘“’l‘"’“"% et SECTION 213 adjoning Vracr lote. Water &
AISES, lﬂlﬁl‘.
wE M
N ouT OF &m CALL TOLL FREE 1-800-453.1860, EXT. 310 R
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SUNSET
APARTMENTS
Brand new 1 and 2 bdrm.,
cable TV, fire sprinklers.
$285 mo. Patty 565-8813.

WEEKLY KITCHENET-
TES: 5657929, .

FURNISHED STUDIO
APTS FOR RENT:

drapes, lnundry ref.,
stove, AC, gas heat.

Adults, no ets,
5650695 after 42 p.m.

KITCHENETTES
Weekly rates starting
from $60, maid service
weekly, util paid, inquire
B.C. Chevron, 801 Nev.
Hwy. 293-1631. B.C.

‘STUDIO SLEEPING
ROOM. Private en-
trance & bath. Walkin
distance to all. $60 w

& up Sccurit% deposit

- ——— . S —

FOR RENT - 1.2-3 Nrm
trallers. $50 to $105 wk
§685-8784 or 585-7141.

—— - ——— —————

TWO BDRM 1 bath apt.

pets. 2945!1‘:).4"%.

OFFICE SPACE 37 cents
per sq. ft. over 750 sq.
ft. $2756 mo. 293-1613.

lonn. 4 biven wiesira la.
remodeled kitchen

din, rm. Also includes-

new cooling system,

detached 2 car
RV parking. Low
downlgv pmts. Will

consider Iunl option.
453-1693, plmo luv-

message.
Condo for sale. 1 bdrm end

unit, trees.
$35,000. 8%2% interest.
$330 _mo. 5656114,

aum'rm

btb.Al-.lldllx n-

wallbond

built

into extra rm. w/bth.
Panelling installed in
liv. rm and added rm.
Livrm din. rm
added on. All new ap-
plicances 57 X13 cement
patio, rear of house, Cor-
ner lot, fenced. 1420
ltongo shed. $57,500.
s 0565-8161. Eves.
u@-’oue. ask for Lee.

For sale or lease option:

Sunset Road/Green Val-

Dr. Avail Sept. 30. Call
owner collect in Atlan-
ta, 1-404-998-3889,

BUY THIS RIGHT Bect 77,
Beautiful dbl wide “)l('gug%w MO.““BIL“E “ﬁ‘”“"{ b]‘r'mwmﬂ].:
Grade A Fugua Mobile BC Park, 2 bdrm, Beautiful view of

Home for sale now
below low book at
$14,995. Nice view. 2

valley. $15,000. Call
5843067 or 564

2
hnmulnnllv
:l:' in, Make offer.

E | remedeied. All

HEARD
b APARTMENTS
' 2 bdrm. unf. $300
mo.
NO PETS

7 565-7522
ﬁﬁﬁ? kitchenette:
$35 wk. Utilities pd. Shady
Rest Motel 565-7688. Hdn,

NOW RENTING:
LMS STORAGE
weekdays 564-2555
Weekdays 1601 Athol St.
(1 block West of Boulder
Hwy., next to Century

Steel.)

DESERT INN MOTEL
nice clean rooms, starting
at $65 wk. Maid service,
color TV. Also kitchenet-
tes avail. 293-2827. 800
Nevada Highway, B.C.

3 BDRM, 2 bth house in
. Pittman Area. $425 per
mo. No pets! 564-1218.

GOVERNMENT
Owned homes sold to highst
bidder. . All areas. New list
available now. Clll or stop by
for your FREE copy and up-
to-date information. Many
available with government in-
sured financing, FHA &
10.98% state money.

Certury,

.‘r;—l' A ' ' i
A&A REALTY

Henderson 565-1166
1-800-483-1860, Ext. 564

2BDRM., 1 BATH APTS.
Only $285 mo. wi/low
deposits. Sect. 8 welcome.

Call 564-3477 or 646-5600.

! LARGE AND
BEAUTIFUL

2 bdrm apt. $400 mo.

451-7677
BRAND NEW 3 bdrm, 2

bth -home for rent or

lease option. 1928

o(l,yn t. $425 mo
$2 deposit.
438-7267 or 368-9687
Beeper.

FOR RENT: Townhouse. 2
bdrm, 2 bth. All ap-
liances. Like new.
to move in
1. Huhlueod
reat location oﬂ

Hwy on
Lane. nﬁu
v 871.8777.

TWO BEDROOM

APARTMENT IN
gﬁfnnn CITY

4097, for appt. B.C.
FOR RENT: Commercial
office space, upper
Water St. Newly
utilities
_paid!! 400 sq. ft. vacant

and 750 square feet
Mhmﬂyu&

.....m

? 1985. Call
' Jensen's Realty

LAKEVIEW fantastic
quiet cul-de-sac lot, one
only $65,000 owner
licensee 293-1613. BC

PAROWAN Foothilll.
view lot, § acres, acces

sible year round, tnu
surveyed, well permit,
1 acre ft. water, great
view Brianhead. Ph.
2934197, BC

BC Bti Owner. 3 BR, 1%

Home. h{A
9% % Assum. $105,000.
293-5353 9-6 p.m. BC

2 lotl for ulo. new addition

mnn. Pottor
Ave 29!-

MONEY BACK
GUARANTEE
Sell your home in 30 days

or less. Never pay com-
mission. 564-7470,

NOT A BROKER

A

2 br. Townsite house.
i | BETU TR G
or leave message. Or fer. Owner, M
* call 7812121 Only Number 1| —momemrsrs—— TABLE
_ can Dbl wide 1960 Skyline
Two % acre o davek . T the gold. o'“bdr- 2 full htll:
mll.-'h'ulot.l‘u- We're looking for w .mlﬁ
cutff st 115, §28,500, licensed real eetate
Ph. 458.9381. sales associates who tion, ,
R are ambitious enough mﬁudun- .
uxum \ a” to go for the gold.
2 bth, plus add on rm, And '.t.‘t. W“hb’&:.‘
$2,900 down, and If you're ready to 1% bk, larpe lot.
assume pymts of $345. find out how good A‘ﬁ“" P“;.',”w%'
taw o1 Vil Hormoss Toufoelly cabe . e T
aboye Henderson. give us a call. BUSINESS LOCATION-
Over 750 sq. ft. 37
THE PERFECT HOME tp“': l::‘“lf“lr’" L cents per foot, $275 mo.
st EGINNEVRigg 0 WOrk ior you. 293-1613. B.C.
EARNERS. 1961 y
Cr"unondob“.}h“ng' 4!"4E’(lh‘lJ\S‘VEK1AS
55X10, 2 bdrm, add on best buy in Clark Coun-
w/work bench & ty $119,500 owner
:v‘;:l:;:l :rd. lpfleoé.g licensee, 293-1613. B.C.
, fen .
yd. Space rent $115. See ASABEALTY VERY NEAT! 2 bedroom,
at 118 E, King, Sp. 14, Henderson 565-1166 2 bath-Adul
8. ath-Adults onl(
Hdn. or call 1-800-453-1860. Ext. 564 $25,500, BOULDER Cl-
ookl NEWQUALITY BUILT  SALNS 3951613 B
LAKE VIEW!! : LB
Unrestricted. 160008, Henderaon, Owner. VIEW OF LAKELOTand
ft. reduced $20,000 to Builder FHA approved. ansg g
$79,500, owner licensee Se below appraisal “CY 1 ..wg:k'? Gl A.
293-1613. B.C. of 858,000, State money ~ oa'ite g N
Divorce Sale-By owner available. 3 barm, 2 bth, LEWIS TWO STORY
3 bdrm, 2% bth home in g::rge, _ cﬁ::’;: four bedrooms, 2%

uiet cul de sac. Over dishwasher & disposal baths, spa $106,950

600 sq. ft. of livi

! lso included. Go out REALTY WORLD-
space. l'sull basement. al':, l;f:y to ﬁ.}’:,_ G.A. "Curly” Smith,
bdrm, 2 fireplaces, large Inc. 293-1613. B.C.

Turn Left on Mlgor to

fam. rm., formal dlllinl on BYOWNER B.C. 2 bdrm,

Forest, turn ri

rn, 5 se ”" Forest to Bell, CallK & 2 ba. La Dolee Vit
Tlil.dn:::mﬁg'o[oos; M C‘“'“"c““f Inc. at townhouse. 857.500..
$90,000. 5642765 after 5 5 N oonazes T $6,000 down 293-0008.
.m. or am. Monna P . B.C. ~ »
9807 Licensee. I

WILL TRADE OR SELL

lacre plus 3 bdrm, 1% bth, dbl car garage,
fireplace, Buff brick w/front porch. Exc. condi-
tion. Willow Park, Texas for 3 bdrm home in
Boulder City. 1-817-441-7018.

GINGERWOOD 2
bedroom, 2 bath, 12x60
with 8x18 expando
$21,500. BOULDER CI-
TY MOBILE HOME
SALES 293-1613. B.C.

Wyoming Couple Retiring

to Bou der City, want a

bdrm. house with

:n for 31’ motor-
ome,

gll write Bill Daniels,

0. Box 428, Midwest,
Wyoming, 82643,

For sale: 3 bdrm, 1 bth

home, central air & heat,
Spanish tiled roof,
detached g.rngo

w/storage, RV Yu .
ona y

and rolou
mdntnﬂ:

ceptionall wollk
& out. Cdf 293-11
cr 't. $69,900. Prln

only.

tln

. STATE

MONEY
AVAILABLE. 3 bdrm,
2 bth, garage, lovely
fenced yard. All for on-
ly $563,950 Call Rob -
erts Rulty, Realtor
384911

hland Hills large 3
drm, patio, solar
screens, 8-38. Auto
sprinklers

tras. Assumable B%%
VAlon.ub‘lm after
4:30 or weekends, By
Owner/licensee.

1’ boat & car,

LA. Lakers & [Bwa

Associates, Inc.

ReAL ESTATE ovision. - 293-6693

806 Buchanen Bivd. Suite 102 Boulder City, NV. 89005

CORONADO ESTATES...2 Br. 2 Ba Mobile Home on SUPER corner lot,
JUST $57,600. ,
ADD A LITTLE SPICE Ti IFE ... in this lovely Mexican
Hacienda w-unobstructe _.. 4. mcud view. Don't miss this beauty.
“ NEAR KLAMATH FALLS, ORE...925 AC: ranch. Call for details.

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME NOW THAT INTEREST IS DOWN...we
have lots of lots for sale:

ONLY $27,500 for % AC...Subdivision 11. Owners will consider trade, and
all offers.

ON DON VINCENTE...70X100 for just $29,900, Owner wants to sell!
RANCH ESTATE 2.25 AC...Super location w/lots of privacy. Priced to sell.

WE HAVE BOULDER CITY GOLF COURSE LOTS FOR SALE...Call
Iris or Cyndi TODAY.
HENDERSON...Section 24. 5 AC. Out of state owner wants to sell.

#* # *WE DO FREE MARKET ANALYSIS..CALL TODAY FOR
I T4

l"llﬂll 69

o In Boulder City - Minutes from shopping,
doctors, restaurants and general business.

e All adult living offering manufactured hous-
ing with a view of Lake Mead. v

* Private swimming pool/clubhouse - year
‘round view surrounded by sky, mountains
and lake - 5§ minutes to beaches, ulllng,
fishing and water skling.

-«IIDIIES WITH VIEW LOTS

clll. 203-2203

RESIDENTIAL, INCOME & COMMERCIAL
: RENTALS & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
Super Family Homes—Ready for Move In

GOLF COURSE AREA:

3 bedrm. putmmlRVpuklnlp.uolﬂpnrklh‘Chu.pdodu
sell. $119,000. "

4 bedrm/family rm./desert landscaping/ideal for family/Fireplace/2 car
garage. Priced at $96,500.

Super 4 bedrm. energy efficient/low utilities/call today for viewing.
Aumnblo FHA loan. Priced right: $89,500,

(L1 L]

Ideal spot for school-aged childre: 4 bedrm, family room, dual fireplace,
large roomy lot for that workshop or play area. $80,000.

B HILL
le home with 1.9 acres,
wmﬂv

roany mors e Totmres. T

m-;,m.m h $42,500. Ideal for building your

Lots
dream

Duplex, centrally located, corner lot/central AC and heat. 1-2 bdrm.
unit, 1-1 bdrm. unit, utilities rooms/$98,500.

| HENDERSON SUPER BUY/newly decorated 3 bedrm. home 1%
baths, 2-car garage. LEASE/OPTION/Call today for viewing. 414
SCENIC DR.

Investors delight: Elm Terrace Units/Overland estates available for
purchase/priced to sell/purchase one or more, Call for details.

LAKE TERRACE CONDOMINIUMS CAREFREE LIV ING AT ITS
FINEST. PRICES REDUCED for QUICK SALE. IMMEDIATE
OCCUPANCY. CALL FOR DETAILS.

MARINA HIGHLANDS 3 bdrm. pool/deck/1% baths, corner fireplace,
great home for couple or family. Priced to sell $125,000.

Lake Mountain Estates corner lot/adult mobile home estates, features
fireplace, skylights/shaded deck. Priced at a low $110,000.

L2 L

BAILS ON LAKE TERRACE LOTS, LAKE VIEW

PHIGHLANDS!!!!!
; '[m MLS |

WY. e BOULDER CITY
: 2934663 =

—--p——..

JENSEN'S REALTY
HENDERSON., NEVADA Be0s

BUS. 564-3333
RES. 585-9677

‘D. “"JIM" JENSEN
BROKER

SPECIALS OF THE WEEK

PRICE REDUCED...2 bedroom 1 STEAL ME FOR ONLY $48,500!!
bath remodeled home with family ~ This home is a 3 bdrm, 1% bath, nice-
room, fireplace, and central air. You 1y decorated and has fenced yard
will love the huge fenced yard with  and covered patio. ALL appliances
lots of trees and a workshop, stay and home is always im-
maculate. A pleasure to see.

DOYOUWANT-bmhmﬁhndthmhxlb&uzmmo.
- fireplace, country kitchen, fenced yard and very reasonable terms and
price? Well, then this home is waiting for you now!

TOWNSITE HOME...2 bdrm, 1 bth, large corner lot, excellent rental pro-
perty or starter home. Priced at $43,500!

AFTER I'VE BEEN FRESHLY PAINTED A .» DECORATED my
owner wants to sell me. Take a look three bedrooms, detached garage
and large shaded lot. I'm only lﬂﬂ

OOBNERWPATBUIMUDACCANTANIAMWMM
to sell quick at $25,000 cash.

' ASSUMABLE 2 BEDROOM ARROWHEAD ESTATES OONDO..&-? :
clean with great courtyard or patio. Or, let's talk about a new loan!

" ONEOF A KIND..OWNER ARCHITECT...zoned for horses. If you want
a unique 3 bdrm in River Mountain Estates this is it. $1

SECTION 27..River Mountain Ranch E-uiu...% acre $13,900

BEAUTIFUL TRACT Il HOME-air conditioning, carpeting, large lot,
dough boy pool. Must see to appreciate.

5 ACRE PARCEL near Zion...excellent terms.

HINDBIONWML.MWN.M“M
leased. Good location on busy street.

mWMAmmmm-umm
street. Call for details.
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SANDY VALLEY ' 160 ACRES NEAR W IMMACULATE! 4 bdrm,| FOR SALE: Custom
2% ACRES GINGERWOOD RAILROAD PASS beautiful Townhouse. 3 poh, beautiful land-| home. 2100 sq, ft. in Hem-
onres hons, & good rouds il $600,000. REALTY 2 bdrm, 2bth All ap- - yping in cul de sac) ingway Valley. With view:
£roRiuaL DN | | avioienelime i | | oownzon. s os | GORIS SEAILY  plhmcs ke acw st fn o de s ingeey Vally W ew
: | ROOM. Walk to close | | from t 08""' sheds, sprinkiers and ly” SMITH, INC. 1 ~ power,  G.A. “Curly” Smith, app't. 203:2572 B.C,
ol b atplu all :ol@'“rlln:'om-‘l per || more. $32,500, .. « 283-1613. B.C, . : l 't ‘ﬁ“““' off Ine. 293-1613. B.C. VIEW OF LAKE MEAD,
AL - Over il:ht& e - Call 293-3760. BC LEASE OPTION! i Lane. Ow:, :: lease. Brand new custom home, :{M’&; uﬁ
E:E;‘OOUISE.BMM.S h..-u LEASE OPTION. Possi- NO QUALIFYING: Great g::' u‘“ bd, 2 :: m‘l’" Must see. 871-8777, m&u 272 Iﬁtb'ol; G.A. “Curly” Smith,
" REALTY WORLD. |used brick replace: | ' lovely lot. Cal now:  oeeartg? Btk 2 CAr 505 e o ook see 860350, Bygumes IotoyiIbem,  cor garage. Fireplacs, _ oo oo 0BG
. G.A. “Curly” SMITH, '7“*",,',., ahbinate’ Lamonte  ~Realty, {ion Vacant soon. Now Family ren, wifiregince. gzn kitchen pantry. Bmm;l.:e: m E
" INC. 203-1613. B.C: Miosm Bas only $60,950. Call Gﬂml Panisy, In. Dby, vered patio, $83500.  bth e fireplace.
5 e Hemisenttve il Il Lol il By o ooom o Sal powe Mantht
,‘  MUST SELL 3 BC. - 646193 = [S=SSSl] oy W iaan L : 3647362, 4
- TOWNHOUSES. like A&A REALTY
| 397500, 2341471 o MOBILE HOME & LOT: (Clies 51166 OWNER MOVING EAST
Ly ' A3 | A move in; 900, IMI_OU. Ext. 564 4
"'i Miere fantastc view,  Bealuy ' Routine VATIDOWN Sham3 | Serifice on this beautitul 4 bedroom overiooking °'?' gl
an ew, ea kealtors, . N .
:.53..'500. By owner. (gggﬁ& Eves. . ?th,"for-nl dlglnl. zlp.:l"'b:loy' sml‘”y p"“d at "1‘9’”0' Call now for a
= REALTY WoRth o For sale: § bdrm, § bib B T.‘:"’“d:?.ll P. o
A oty St e oneincome block mﬁ:.,.,.:ﬂ.‘.“.:z:-;“mﬁ'*;é fﬁ"?.:““‘i °;7g§£.2'.‘- HYDE & ASSOCIATES REALTORS
2931613, B.C. : tors, 878-6625.
v 'lm'minro:twl 1 7‘;)": ingk&”a-“83 ;.E:l:t. E::c. %.1-4092 ' 293-6014
" 203-1701, ask for Bev. . park. sk fo
H FOR SALE: b ' m
%Z In Hondonon’; i pthdes BC —
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corner lot, 3 bed, 1%

MOBILE HOME, 14x 70,

derneath, 2 storage
“shigdl, refrig., alc, 1 yr.

‘ old,also swamp cooler,’

“indl' curtains & drapes,
8 th'.. stove, washer &

r.Zbdrm.zb;..u-
“®#lent cond. Price

be
£l iable., 293-7887.

-
.mm.zu 2cargarage,
w8%% interest on first.
< remodeled
-$76,000. 564-7059.

$4,000 down, assume VA,
Nice Boulder City 3
bdrm. By owner:
293-5867.

$39,900. It's a start! Fixer
upper. Small house,
l-mo lot. Big potential.
~Lall Rosemarie, Cen-
P 21, A&A Realty.
.u%l“E\'ﬂ. 3

A9y
LETS, GO TO THE
.41, COUNTRY
Spectacular Vegas View from
thip %3 acre 3 bdrm, 2 bath,
5% down, 11Y2% 30-yr
'i!e‘. Only $99,500 or ? Call
today. '

(Certu
A&A REALTY

" Henderson 565-1166
1:800-453-1860,Ext 564

3 bdrm Lewis Home for
sale: Highland Hills.
- $85,000. Ph. 565-3490

o .

e

Cortuy

BETWEEN SAFEWAY & THRIFTY DRUG

-t 0

o

:]b.a’; o §

j':‘fp » & ”

s g

U A 3 'z :

THIS WEEKS

TOP 21

"I MLS |

A&A REALTY

r you.
-1860. s

1

MONEY STILL BUYS QUALITY. Roomy, 3 bdrm, 2 bth, $67,000.
LOVING CARE makes this home. 3 bdrm, 2 ba. Sell/trade. $70,300,
BEAUTIFUL VIEW, BEAUTIFUL HOME. 1 acre for horse to roam,
$119,900. : '
COUNTRY LIVING, 1% acre, horse property. Min. from town. $92,000.

A PLACETOSTART. Needs Handy, creative ambitious person. $39,900.

*FULLY ASSUMABLE 8% loan 3 br 2 ba. Highland Hills $77,900.

ONLY $58,900 for a cute 3 bedroom doll house you can live in!
SHARP CHISM HOME w/family room over 1600 sq. ft. only $78,900.
TWO BEDROOM mobile home on your own lot. Reduced to $38,000.
FORECLOSURE KNOCKING Pool Spa 3 bdrms up 1 down $129,000.
DETACHED GARAGE low down close to schools family room $59,950
COUNTRY KITCHEN, Familyroom fireplace low care pool $89,900.
FENCED YARDS 3 br 1% ba. near schools reduced to $59,500.

LIVE on the golf course! Pool 3 br. 2 ba. georgeous view 99,500.
$84,950. for heated pool & spa 3 br. 1%, 2 car garage.

PANTRY in kitchen 4 bedrooms 2 car garage large lot $72,900.

ONE ACRE Pool fam.room formal dining 3 br. 2 ba. $139,900.
SHOWS LIKE MODEL assumable 3 br 2 ba cathedral ceilings $72,000.

" POOL/SPA COMBO 3 br 2 ba custom wi/fireplaces ' acre $98,500.

CUSTOM HOME w/view %2 ac. 3 br 2 ba 2000 sq. ft. RV Parking $89,000.
SPECTACULAR VIEW from custom 3 bedroom home on one acre
$95,900.

AMERICA'S NUMBER 1 TOP SELLER, CENTURY 21™ ,

BACH OFFICR IS INDEPRNDENTLY OWNRD AND OP :

A
-

87—

APARTMENTS ooy

T

-

: ADULT & FAMILY SECTIONS ¢ 1100 N. CENTER ST. HENDERSON

1 2 3 BEDROOMS 750112005,

964-2258

| e , * CLOSE TO LAS VEGAS
A * WADING POOL * PLENTY OF CLOSETS AND STORAGE SPACE
o 4. *FREE CABLE TV * 2 BATHS IN 2 BEDROOM UNITS
#3#5 %4« FENCED PLAYGROUND FACILITIES 2% BATHS IN 3 BEDROOM UNITS
e * FULLY AIR CONDITIONED S
: * EFFICIENT KITCHENS WITH SEPARATE DINING AREAS et
* ASK ABOUT SENIOR CITIZENS BONUS ,
_* SORRY NO PETS

| SWIMMING POOL + SPA, RV PARKG.

MLS

Bob Blair, Broker
Patty Guffey................
Cristina Antonlo..
Cindy Bandy..............

COVERED PATIO DESERT LANDSCAPING
PLUS—4 bedroom, 1% bath home, priced at FHA
Appraisal $99,000.

IMMACULATE POOL, ready for more summer
fun PLUS this lovely 3 bedrm, 1% ba., 2 car gar.
all included for only $107,900.

THE EPITOME OF LUXURY LIVING 3,600 8q.
ft., 5 bedrm, 3 ba., LARGE GARAGE, split level,
Y2 acre lot. Numerous Amenities $249,500.

WALL TO WALL VIEWS OF LAKE MEAD, 3
bedrm. & studio, firepl., RV Parkg., 2,160 sq. ft.,
LARGE LOT ASSUMABLE LOAN GREAT
PRICE $179,900.

CHARM & WARMTH FILL THIS SPACIOUS
HOME in PRESTIGE AREA-2 bedrm, 2% ba.
View of Lake Mead, 3 patios, garden room, 2 car
gar. + Carport & RV Parkg. plus many
extras—$255,000.

YEAR ROUND ENTERTAINMENT &
GRACIOUS LIVING WAITING FOR YOU in
this 3 bedrm, 1% ba., 2 car gar., SOLAR HEATED,
+ outdoor pool, indoor spa, desert landscaping
$135,000. P.S. will sell furniture too.

THIS HOME HAS TRUE VALUE WITH
ELEGANCE + PRIME LOCATION 3 bedrm, 2%
ba. heated & cooled gar., MANY OTHER EXTRAS
$209,900.

BETTER THAN THE RIVIERA! This 2 master
suites, pool, spa, 3 car gar, UNOBSTRUCTED
VIEW LAKE MEAD, Atrium, 1 acre plus, priced
BELOW MARKET VALUE AT $399,000. Owner
must sell-CALL NOW.

GOT A GREEN THUMB? This 1 yr. old home w/3
bdrm, 2 ba., 2 car gar. in NEW AREA, with fruit
trees, veg. garden for only $97,000. HURRY STILL
TIME FOR ANOTHER HARVEST!

UPGRADED 702 HOME-DESIGNED FOR
HANDICAPPED—1949 sq. ft. 4 bedrm., 1% ba.,
2 car gar. extra size lot nice neighborhood, near
Golf Course-$139,500. CALL FOR DETAILS.

EXCELLENT FAMILY HOME 1365 sq. ft. 3
bedrms, 1% ba, 2 car gar. Popular Lewis Floor plan.
CALL TODAY—$81,900.

FIXER-UPPER (a great way to save!) 1 bedrm,
% ba, LARGE LOT & GREAT TERMS only
$52,500.

YOU'LL fall in love with this 3 bdrm., 1% ba. Lewis
Home! Lots of RV Parkg, extra Ige. lot-upgraded
carpet, custom cabinets & drapes on Cul-de-Sac.
Nicely landscaped & only $99,500.

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP in this 4 bdrm, 1% ba.,
2,056 sq. ft. home. Excellent pool, good
neighborhood, ready now for the discriminating
family $110,000.

HOMEBUYERS OPPORTUNIT ¥-This 3 bedrm.,
1% Lewis home on extra Ige. cor. lof, with 2 car
gar. AND ASSUMABLE LOAN will fit your needs
at only $82,500.

GET MORE FOR YOUR MONEY-Buy NOW-4
bdrm, 2 ba., large yard, RV parkg, room for pool,
2-car gar. AND owner will consider trade for smaller
home or CONDO $109,000. :

CENTRALLY LOCATED FAMILY HOME 3
bedrm, 2/; ba., 2 car gar., cov. patio, auto sprinklers
walk to schools. $80,000. '
OVERLOOKING LAKE MEAD-3 bedrm., 2 ba.,
2 car gar., 2,000 sq. ft. LARGE LOT DON'T PASS
THIS ONE UP $185,000.

CONDOMINIUMS AND DUPLEXES

PAMPER YOUR PURSE! This % duplex offers
2 bedrm. den, 1 bath, close to shopping & parks
GREAT LIVING FOR ONLY $52,500.

BOULDER SQUA RE-quiet upstairs condo wiview
of fountain, 2 bedrm., 1 ba. adult community, new
carpet, pool & rec. rm & laundry facilities incl.

LIKE TO JOIN THE MONEYED SET?? Now’s
your chance-Duplex with 1-1 bedroom unit & 1-2
bedrm unit CLOSE IN-Large cor. lot and PRICED
RIGHT $82,000.

DICKBLAIR REALT

833 NEVADA HWY., BOULDER CITY
293-2171

AFTER HOURS CALL

CALL NOW FOR DETAILS AND ANY RENTAL INFORMATION! -

Beth Aldweorth ........... 293-7074

NICE CONDO-good location, ground floor-2 bdrm,
1% ba., patio, parkg. space, decorator wallpaper,
etc. $49,500.

LA DOLCE VITA CONDO-2 bdrm., 1% bath,
upgraded carpet. GOOD CONDITION. GOOD
PRICE $62,500. : ¢

2 MASTER BEDROOMS, hot tub, wet bar, 2 car
garage, pool, tennis courts AND EXCEPTIONAL
VIEW OF LAKE MEAD IN THIS
TOWNHOUSE can be YOURS FOR $137,750.

PRICE JUST REDUCED ON THIS Lake Terrace
Condo-pool, tennis courts, VIEW OF LAKE
MEAD, 3 BEDRM, 2 BA. Jacuzzi NOW ONLY
$129,500. HURRY!!

MOBILE HOMES

LOCATED IN ONE OF Boulder City's FINEST
MOBILE HOME ESTATES-3 bedrm, 2 ba., wet
bar, lovely lawn AND FURNITURE IS INCLUD-
ED. ONLY $79,900.

PRICE REDUCED TO $16,000. Act fast and own
this 2 bdrm, 1 ba. laundry rm., sep. dine rm, mobile
home in quiet park NOW'S THE TIME TO BUY.

Champagne-Caviar-Hot Dogs & Beer-Either OK
in this designed for entertaining mobile home with
view of Lake Mead 2 bedrm, 2 ba., 1984 Silvercrest
$108,000. Hurry—Let's have a party!

GINGERWOOD - ADULT PARK 2 bdrm, 1% ba.
TWO AWNINGS: 8x40 & 12x30. Comm. pool &
rec. room. GREAT PLACE TO LIVE. $20,000.

ULTIMATE MOBILE HOME LIVING-2 bdrm.,
1% ba. 1 car gar., Ige. lot, room for RV Parkg. block
wall-LOTS OF PRIVACY, 2 patios, Fireplace
$79,900.

RENTALS

AVAILABLE NOW-2 bedrm, 2 ba. ground floor
CONDO-close to shopping etc. $400/mo. 1 child OK.
NO PETS.

2 bedrm, 2 bath sec. floor Condo. Child OK. NO
PETS $400.

VACANT NOW-:Large 2 bedrm. house near Lake
Mead-pool, 2 car gar. desert landscape. $900/mo.

CONDO-2 bedrm, 1 ba. Laundry fac. POOL-Rec
room facilities ADULTS ONLY NO PETS $450
AVAILABLE NOW.

2 bed, 1 bh. sec. floor CONDO newly painted, new
carpet. NO PETS, adults only $425.

AVAILABLE SEPT. 15-20, 2 bedrm, 2 ba. house,
2 car gar. pool, RV parkg. $625/mo.

VERY NICE 2 bedrm, 1% ba., 2 car gar. des
lanskpg. Available Oct. 9 $575/mo.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY—BUSINESSES

Space now available in new commercial plaza -
CALL FOR DETAILS.

PUT YOUR NAME ON THIS PROFITABLE
BUSINESS, land, building, equipment, fixtures,
signs-POPULAR TOURIST STOP FOR snacks,
souvenirs TURN KEY OPERATION $400,000,

Commercial space for rent in the heart of Boulder
City-includes utilities-easy access for all tourists
& clients. $455/mo.

Nice 600 sq. ft. office space on Nevada Hwy,
$400/mo.

STARTING TODAYYOU can make the world a
more beautiful place<OWN YOUR OWN BEAU-
TY SALON-well established and great location
m'm' )”‘q

‘ Professional bldg. in center of Boulder City cur-
rently leased-Call ON THIS AT ONCE AND

START YOUR MONEY WORKING FOR YOU, -

FAST. =
CUSTOM BUILDING SITES—LAND

CUSTOM BUILDING LOT, overlooks El Dorado
Valley, over 65 acre, all assessments PAID,
OWNER WILL \CARRY $35,000.

Other building sites—THEY'RE GETTING
SCARCE—some priced K
8,000 sq. ft. to 4.2 acres. Some with LAKE VIEW—
GOOD TERMS CALL TODAY FOR DETAILS.

TOLL FREE!! 1-800-525-8910 Ext. E4

SINCERITY AND INTEGRITY IS OUR SPECIALTY
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